
HHS 2023-24 BOYS VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE (01-02-24 updated) 

*** Charter bus 
Varsity Boys Tourneys: Fri/Sat, March 8/9th (5 matches) & Sat, March 23rd ( 4 matches) 

JV Boys Tournament: Saturday, April 13, 2024 (4 matches) 

*** Charter Buses: Th, 4/4/24  to Cypress Creek and Tue, 4/23/24 to East River 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
2/12-2/15/24 TRYOUTS 
2/19-2/23/24 PRACTICES 

T, 2/20/24 VERTICAL RAISE 
T, 2/27/24 O/B Scrimmage/meeting HHS 5-6:30pm

Thu, 2/29/24 PRE-Season Tourney @ SCHS (A) TBA 
Tue, 3/5/24 Gateway (HOME) HHS (H1) 5p & 6pm 
Thu, 3/7/24 @ Poinciana High School Away (A1) 5:30pm & 7pm 

Fri, 3/8 & Sat, 3/9 @ Lake Brantley Trny (5) @ LBHS (T) Var-4p Fri/8am Sat 
F, 3/8- S, 3/17 Spring Break 
Tue, 3/19/24 @ Toho Away (A2) 5:30pm & 6:30pm 
Thu 3/21/24 St. Cloud (HOME) HOME (H2) 5pm & 6pm 
Sat, 3/23/24 VARSITY TOURNEY (4) @ SCHS (T) 8am – 3pm 
Tue, 3/26/24 Lake Nona (HOME) HOME (H3) 5:30 & 6:30p 
Wed, 3/27/24 Poinciana High (HOME) HOME (H4) 5:30p & 6:30pm 
Thu, 3/28/24 @ Gateway Away (A3) 5p & 6pm 
Wed, 4/3/24 COLONIAL (HOME) 

Senior Night 
HOME (H5) 5:30 & 7pm 

TH, 4/4/24 *** @ Cypress Creek Away (A4)  5:30p & 6:30p 
M, 4/8 - Th, 4/11 OBC Tourney (3) Higher seed TBD 

SAT, 4/13/24 JV Tourney @ SCHS (T) TBD 
Wed, 4/17/24 Boone (HOME) HOME (H6) 5:30 & 6:30p
Thur, 4/18/24 @ St. Cloud Away (A5) 5p & 6p 
Tue, 4/23/24 @ East River Away (A6) 5:30 & 6:30 
Wed, 4/24/24 Toho (HOME) HOME (H7) 5pm & 6pm 

April 29- May 2 Districts @ higher Var only 
May Regionals/States TBD 


